
Joukkuekuva 2013-2014  

 
 

 

Maalivahdit: 
 

1 Eeva Huotari  

 

Kenttäpelaajat: 
 

2 Lotta Seppinen  

4 Kirsi Paavola  

5 Karoliina Lintinen  

6 Leena Keiski  

7 Jutta Sundbäck  

8 Anne Brandt  

9 Karin Långbacka  

10 Sari Videnoja  

11 Sanna Lahtonen  

13 Catarina Wentus  

14 Maria Toivola  

16 Janika Kupila  

17 Jaana Pajukangas  

20 Mirella Wikberg  

26 Virve Taipale  

27 Suvi Kattilakoski  

28 Anni Laukka  

50 Oili Flinck  

54 Leila Keski-Oja  

56 Säde Tuomivaara  

 



Joukkuekuva 2012-2013  
 

 
 

Maalivahdit: 
 

1 Eeva Huotari  

77 Johanna Jylhä  

 

Kenttäpelaajat: 
 

4 Kirsi Paavola  

5 Karoliina Lintinen  

7 Leena Keiski  

8 Anne Brandt  

9 Karin Långbacka  

11 Jutta Sundbäck  

12 Lotta Seppinen  

16 Catarina Wentus  

17 Jaana Pajukangas  

20 Mirella Wikberg  

22 Matilda Lindström  

28 Anni Laukka  

29 Sari Videnoja  

33 Suvi Kattilakoski  

50 Oili Flinck  

54 Leila Keski-Oja  

55 Janika Kupila  

56 Säde Tuomivaara  

71 Annu Uusi-Pohjola  



Joukkuekuva 2011-2012  
 

 
 

Maalivahdit: 
 

1 Miia Törmälehto  

77 Johanna Jylhä  

 

Kenttäpelaajat: 
 

4 Kirsi Paavola  

5 Mirella Wikberg  

7 Maria Similä  

8 Annica Hansson  

9 Karin Långbacka  

11 Sanna Lahtonen  

16 Catarina Wentus  

17 Jaana Pajukangas  

20 Susan Isoaho  

28 Anni Laukka  

29 Anne Brandt  

50 Oili Flinck  

54 Leila Keski-Oja  

55 Johanna Aho  

71 Annu Uusi-Pohjola  



Joukkuekuva 2010-2011  
 

 

 


